
Breakfast Bun
Hotdog or Sausage
Potstickers
Bucket of Balls
Salt & Pepper Ribs
Basket of Fries
Onion Rings
Soup of the Day
Pre-made Sandwiches
 

Chicken Fingers* 
- 1/2 order*

Reuben Sandwich*
BLT*
Grilled Cheese*
Grilled Ham & Cheese*
Hamburger*
Cheese Burger*
Chicken Burger*
Fish & Chips- 1 piece*

 2 piece*
 

 

 

ROYALITE GRILL

• TAKE OUT MENU•

$6.00
$5.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.50
$4.50
$7.00
$7.00

$14.50
$9.50

$14.50
$12.50
$9.00

$12.00
$14.50
$15.00
$14.50
$11.00
$16.00

 
*Choice of Side- French Fries or Cup of Soup 

For hot food 
please call us 

before starting 
Hole #9

 for pick up
403-930-9239


