## ROYALITE GRILL

For hot food please call us before starting Hole #9 for pick up 403-930-9239

## • TAKE OUT MENU•

Breakfast Bun	\$6.00
Hotdog or Sausage	\$5.00
Potstickers	\$10.00
<b>Bucket of Balls</b>	\$10.00
Salt & Pepper Ribs	\$12.50
Basket of Fries	\$4.50
Onion Rings	\$7.00
Soup of the Day	\$7.00
Pre-made Sandwiches	
Chicken Fingers*	\$14.50
- 1/2 order*	\$9.50
Reuben Sandwich*	\$14.50
BLT*	\$12.50
Grilled Cheese*	\$9.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese*	\$12.00
Hamburger*	\$14.50
Cheese Burger*	\$15.00
Chicken Burger*	\$14.50
Fish & Chips- 1 piece*	\$11.00
2 piece*	\$16.00

\*Choice of Side- French Fries or Cup of Soup